
Riksskidstadion Lugnet Falun (SWE)

H 21- Sprint Classic

Results - Qualification

10-01-2026

Start Time: 08:30

SMART ENERGY CUP OCH BAUHAUS CUP SPRINT K

Jury Information Course Information

ELMKVIST Magnus

HERMANSSON Anders

AUGUSTSSON Ola

 

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

29 m

 17 m

 54 m

1.3 km

  1

Sprintbanan

BEHIND
NAME FINISH 

TIME
FIS CODERANK

Club
BIB

Date of Birth

NSA CODE Remarks

 0.00
PERSSON Jesper

3:05.763501740  1
SWE

108
Åsarna IK 23 sep 2000

 0.25
DANIELSSON Emil

3:06.013501871  2
SWE

102
Högbo GIF 12 maj 2001

 1.16
ANGER Edvin

3:06.923501976  3
SWE

101
Åsarna IK 08 apr 2002

 1.27
ERSSON George

3:07.033501842  4
SWE

104
Falun Borlänge SK 08 jun 2001

 1.86
JOHANSSON Erik

3:07.623502067  5
SWE

109
Falun Borlänge SK 07 jan 2003

 2.65
GRATE Marcus

3:08.413501340  6
SWE

106
IFK Umeå 27 dec 1996

 3.94
HALFVARSSON Calle

3:09.703500664  7
SWE

120
Sågmyra SK 17 mar 1989

 4.15
HÄGGSTRÖM Johan

3:09.913501010  8
SWE

103
Piteå Elit SK 10 mar 1992

 4.40
ALGOTSSON Oskar

3:10.163501955  9
SWE

112
Åsarna IK 01 sep 2002

 4.65
KVARNBRINK Gustav

3:10.413501798 10
SWE

142
Åsarna IK 28 feb 2000

 5.88
GUSTAFSSON Carl

3:11.643502112 11
SWE

111
Hägglunds Ski Team SK 27 maj 2004

 5.92
JONSSON Olof

3:11.683501252 12
SWE

107
Trillevallens Sportklubb 25 apr 1995

 6.26
VESTIN Rikard

3:12.023501831 13
SWE

114
Sollefteå Skidor IF 06 mar 2001

 6.32
SVENSSON Oskar

3:12.083501255 14
SWE

105
Falun Borlänge SK 07 sep 1995

 7.28
DANIELSSON Elias

3:13.043502102 15
SWE

113
Högbo GIF 24 mar 2004

 8.29
BERGSTRÖM Erik

3:14.053502396 16
SWE

118
Rehns BK 22 apr 2005

 8.86
STERNER Wilhelm

3:14.623502100 17
SWE

136
Täby IS SK 05 aug 2004

 9.39
JUNES JENS

3:15.153502054 18
SWE

122
IFK Umeå 07 jun 2003

 9.90
JUTTERDAL Malte

3:15.663502050 19
SWE

119
Falun Borlänge SK 29 aug 2003
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Riksskidstadion Lugnet Falun (SWE)

H 21- Sprint Classic

Results - Qualification

10-01-2026

Start Time: 08:30

SMART ENERGY CUP OCH BAUHAUS CUP SPRINT K

BEHIND
NAME FINISH 

TIME
FIS CODERANK

Club
BIB

Date of Birth

NSA CODE Remarks

10.73
JOHANSSON Leo

3:16.493501662 20
SWE

135
Falun Borlänge SK 30 jun 1999

10.74
STENBERG Simon

3:16.503501585 21
SWE

129
IFK Umeå 13 maj 1998

11.79
BERG Hjalmar

3:17.553502029 22
SWE

132
Offerdals SK 22 sep 2003

12.21
ANDERSSON Fredrik

3:17.973501577 23
SWE

127
Piteå Elit SK 12 nov 1998

12.53
ENGDAHL Johannes

3:18.293501715 24
SWE

134
Sellnäs IF 19 feb 1999

12.67
LINDBERG Jonatan

3:18.433502384 25
SWE

121
IFK Mora SK 19 maj 2005

13.60
NORBERG Viktor

3:19.363502103 26
SWE

116
Falun Borlänge SK 26 okt 2004

13.86
LÖVGREN Bosse

3:19.623502158 27
SWE

117
Östersunds SK 04 jul 2004

14.27
JELEBY Albin

3:20.033502418 28
SWE

156
Täby IS SK 25 nov 2005

14.37
KARLSSON Axel

3:20.133502005 29
SWE

133
Täby IS SK 17 dec 2003

14.66
AUGUSTSSON Albin

3:20.423502025 30
SWE

139
Falun Borlänge SK 01 jun 2003

14.74
MATTEI Theo

3:20.503502006 31
SWE

123
Kiruna Skidor 05 mar 2003

15.79
SJÖBERG David

3:21.553501841 32
SWE

138
Trillevallens Sportklubb 23 mar 2001

16.16
MICKELSSON Hannes

3:21.923501954 33
SWE

124
Gellivare Skidallians IK 01 jul 2002

16.39
STRID Gabriel

3:22.153501491 34
SWE

188
IFK Mora SK 20 sep 1997

16.44
PERSSON Adam

3:22.203501593 35
SWE

110
Östersunds SK 17 apr 1998

16.46
FRANZÉN Erik

3:22.223502132 36
SWE

151
Borås SK 25 maj 2004

16.68
TINGELÖF Elis

3:22.443501830 37
SWE

131
Sollefteå Skidor IF 21 maj 2001

17.06
NILSSON Joel

3:22.823502140 38
SWE

144
IFK Umeå 25 mar 2004

18.12
KARLSSON Erik

3:23.883501825 39
SWE

161
IFK Umeå 11 dec 2001

18.17
HENDÉN Melker

3:23.933502099 40
SWE

128
Ulricehamns IF 18 okt 2004

18.35
ROOS Olov

3:24.113501288 41
SWE

126
Östersunds SK 16 jun 1995

18.71
MURTO Eelis

3:24.473501863 42
SWE

137
Gellivare Skidallians IK 07 jun 2001
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Riksskidstadion Lugnet Falun (SWE)

H 21- Sprint Classic

Results - Qualification

10-01-2026

Start Time: 08:30

SMART ENERGY CUP OCH BAUHAUS CUP SPRINT K

BEHIND
NAME FINISH 

TIME
FIS CODERANK

Club
BIB

Date of Birth

NSA CODE Remarks

19.74
WALKER-BROOSE Bentley

3:25.503040133 43
AUS

130
AUS 31 mar 2001

19.79
SJÖGREN Hugo

3:25.553501940 44
SWE

141
Ulricehamns IF 07 jan 2002

19.82
SPRING Jayden

3:25.583040160 45
AUS

162
AUS 19 mar 2005

20.05
LEANDER-GÖRANSSON Sven

3:25.813501738 46
SWE

146
Åsarna IK 31 jan 2000

20.27
ÅSLUND Oskar

3:26.033501838 47
SWE

153
Östersunds SK 19 apr 2001

20.31
JONSSON Pål

3:26.073501904 48
SWE

159
Piteå Elit SK 24 feb 2001

20.57
HOLMGREN Tomas

3:26.333502386 49
SWE

147
Matfors SK 25 feb 2005

20.71
PORRET Emil

3:26.473190722 50
FRA

154
Matfors SK 07 jul 2004

20.90
ÅSLUND Axel

3:26.663501748 51
SWE

149
Åsarna IK 14 jul 2000

21.22
KARLSSON Elof

3:26.983502109 52
SWE

166
IFK Umeå 16 apr 2004

21.33
CARLSSON Jakob

3:27.093502114 53
SWE

148
Sellnäs IF 08 apr 2004

21.58
WERNER Axel

3:27.343501977 54
SWE

177
Östersunds SK 27 jun 2002

22.01
NORDLANDER Simon

3:27.773502435 55
SWE

143
Stockviks SF 14 apr 2005

22.47
GAARDER DAHL Petter

3:28.233424062 56
SWE

145
Stockviks SF 11 apr 2000

22.54
FRANSSON Erik

3:28.303501939 57
SWE

140
Borås SK 10 mar 2002

22.60
SANDBERG Axel

3:28.363502144 58
SWE

155
IK Stern 04 feb 2004

22.96
NILSSON Marcus

3:28.723502147 59
SWE

164
Hägglunds Ski Team SK 01 mar 2004

23.91
BERGLUND Albin

3:29.673502350 60
SWE

171
Hemmingsmarks Skidklubb 28 jan 2005

24.36
GISLASON Einar Arni

3:30.123250066 61
ISL

167
SKA 08 okt 2003

24.96
ERIXON Axel

3:30.723502033 62
SWE

158
Offerdals SK 07 jan 2003

25.58
HELLDÉN Walter

3:31.343502072 63
SWE

150
Gellivare Skidallians IK 12 jun 2003

26.96
CALLMER Erik

3:32.723502397 64
SWE

178
Björnstorps IF 26 jan 2005

28.15
JONSSON Ludvig

3:33.913501936 65
SWE

152
Hudiksvalls IF 05 nov 2002
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Riksskidstadion Lugnet Falun (SWE)

H 21- Sprint Classic

Results - Qualification

10-01-2026

Start Time: 08:30

SMART ENERGY CUP OCH BAUHAUS CUP SPRINT K

BEHIND
NAME FINISH 

TIME
FIS CODERANK

Club
BIB

Date of Birth

NSA CODE Remarks

28.81
KRISTINSSON Astmar Helgi

3:34.573250079 66
ISL

168
SFI 04 okt 2005

28.88
LINDBERG Jesper

3:34.643501864 67
SWE

165
Gellivare Skidallians IK 19 sep 2001

29.17
NORBERG Arvid

3:34.933502167 68
SWE

160
Hudiksvalls IF 22 feb 2004

29.73
SUOMI OLSSON Oskar

3:35.493501304 69
SWE

163
IFK Mora SK 16 sep 1995

31.42
LÅNGBERG Olle

3:37.183502388 70
SWE

175
Hudiksvalls IF 28 nov 2005

32.61
BACKLUND Erik

3:38.373501912 71
SWE

157
Äspereds IF 16 feb 2001

33.18
DE SOUZA Vincent

3:38.943040161 72
AUS

173
AUS 25 jun 2003

35.84
STERNANDER Anton

3:41.603502427 73
SWE

174
Vreta Skid o MK 26 apr 2005

37.58
KARLBERG Oskar

3:43.343502421 74
SWE

170
Sellnäs IF 28 apr 2005

39.15
REDMAN Elias

3:44.913502333 75
SWE

169
Östersunds SK 05 feb 2005

42.85
ERIKSSON Axel

3:48.613502439 76
SWE

172
Åsarna IK 30 sep 2005

47.03
VUORELA Marcus

3:52.793502443 77
SWE

183
IKJ Haninge 05 sep 2005

49.35
HUGHES William

3:55.113220071 78
GBR

184
GBR 14 mar 2004

50.92
MALM Elias

3:56.683502390 79
SWE

125
IFK Umeå 29 aug 2005

57.50
LUNDBLAD TOERMAE Rafael

4:03.263502414 80
COL

182
Sno  To Skidklubb 07 okt 2002

 1:14.69
CLAESSON Simon

4:20.453502163 81
SWE

180
Ulricehamns IF 06 aug 2004

 1:18.06
SOMERSET Jack

4:23.823220074 82
GBR

186
Huntly Nordic 25 nov 2005

 1:30.40
MORRISON Lorcan

4:36.163270024 83
IRL

185
IRL 12 aug 2010
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Riksskidstadion Lugnet Falun (SWE)

H 21- Sprint Classic

Results - Qualification

10-01-2026

Start Time: 08:30

SMART ENERGY CUP OCH BAUHAUS CUP SPRINT K

BEHIND
NAME FINISH 

TIME
FIS CODERANK

Club
BIB

Date of Birth

NSA CODE Remarks

Did not start

115 3501633
KARLSSON Simon

IFK Umeå 27 jul 1999

SWE

176 3501823
TERENT Benjamin

Rehns BK 22 aug 2001

SWE

179 3502338
GRANSTRÖM Hugo

Matfors SK 02 maj 2005

SWE

181 3501720
ANGELSIÖÖ Oliver

Storvreta IK 12 maj 1999

SWE

187 3220077
WILLIAMS Ali

GBR 09 maj 1997

GBR

LEGEND

ELMKVIST Magnus (SWE) ANDERSSON Agneta (SWE)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

-17 -6   0/  0  0/  0  5/  2 83/  7 88/  7CompactClear sky   0/  0

Race Secretary:Technical Delegate:

= Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified LAP Lapped RAL Ranked last
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